
400 S. Federal Highway
Hallandale Beach, FL 33009

www.cohb.org
City of Hallandale Beach

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 120-287 Name: Purchase order increase for the services of
Progressive Waste Solutions of Florida

Status:Type: Resolution Passed

File created: In control:8/4/2020 City Commission

On agenda: Final action:9/2/2020 9/2/2020

Title: A RESOLUTION OF THE MAYOR AND CITY COMMISSION OF THE CITY OF HALLANDALE
BEACH, FLORIDA, AUTHORIZING PURCHASE ORDER INCREASE OF $200,000 (TWO
HUNDRED THOUSAND) DOLLARS FOR SERVICES OF PROGRESSIVE WASTE SOLUTIONS OF
FLORIDA, INC. D/B/A WASTE CONNECTIONS OF FLORIDA, FOR SOLID WASTE TRANSFER
AND DISPOSAL AND RECYCLING SERVICES UNTIL THE END OF 2019-20; AND PROVIDING AN
EFFECTIVE DATE. (STAFF: PUBLIC WORKS DIRECTOR)

Sponsors: City Manager's Office, Renee C. Miller

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Agenda Cover Memo, 2. Exhibit 1 - Resolution, 3. Exhibit 2 - Resolution 2014-06 Progressive
Waste Solutions.pdf, 4. Exhibit 3 - 2nd Amendment to Agreement - Progressive Waste Solutions.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City Commission9/2/2020 1

City of Hallandale Beach Printed on 5/4/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

